
Date of 
Receipt

Amount 
claimed

Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature 
of 

claim

Amount covered 
by security 

interest

Amount 
covered by 
gaurantee

Weat
her 

relate
d 

party?

% of 
voting 

share in 
COC

1

Union Bank 
Of India                
Stressed 

Asset 
Managemen

t Branch, 
Mumbai, 
Ground 

Floor, 104, 
Bharat 

House, M S 
Marg, Fort, 
Mumbai-
400001

25-08-2021 13,54,92,360    13,46,47,273.47    
FINAN
CIAL 
DUES

13,46,47,273.47    2,34,00,000   NO 100% NIL NIL 8,45,086.53    NIL

(Amount in ₹)

Annexure-3
Name Of The Corporate Debtor: Dolphin Marine Foods And Processors (India) Private Limited

Date of commencement of CIRP: 03-08-2021 List of creditors as on: 03-08-2021

List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Amount 
of claim 
under 

verificat
ion

Remar
ks, if 
any

Sl. 
No.

Name of 
Creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount 
of 

continge
nt claim

Amou
nt of 
any 

mutua
l dues 
, that 
may 

be set 
off


